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 Classificació  : CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA VETERANS                                    

 

 Data           : 17/06/12 

 Distancia      :  75     Kms - Promig     :  37.74  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     216 MEOQUI,FCO. JAVIER   MA-50  ASESORIA EMPRESARIAL LEVA  01:59:15           

   2      40 MENGUAL,Joan Josep   VE-50  MENGUAL.COM                01:59:17        2 seg. 

   3     162 ESTAÑOL,Jaume        VE-50  BESALÚ-DESFRENATS CLUB BT  02:00:12       57 seg. 

   4     220 LOPEZ,Antonio        VE-50  DIFOPRINT-BICISTONI        02:00:12       57 seg. 

   5     130 OLIVES,Josep Mª      VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE               02:00:14       59 seg. 

   6       6 OLMEDILLAS,Federico  VE-50  GALVESPORT-PINARELLO       02:00:15     1:00 min. 

   7      19 AGUERO,Juan José     VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:00:20     1:05 min. 

   8     202 FERNANDEZ,David      VE-40  AGRUPACIO CICLISTA ANDORR  02:00:20     1:05 min. 

   9     180 LUIS,Carlos          VE-40  BICICLETES TOPE            02:00:20     1:05 min. 

  10      70 CABELLO,Manuel       VE-50  ELECTROIZAS C C            02:00:20     1:05 min. 

  11       9 MEDINA,Juan Carlos   VE-40  GALVESPORT-PINARELLO       02:00:21     1:06 min. 

  12      97 HERNANDEZ,Enric      VE-50  PROBIKE  CLUB              02:00:21     1:06 min. 

  13      18 MADRIGAL,José        VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:00:21     1:06 min. 

  14      32 NOCETE,José          VE-50  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   02:00:21     1:06 min. 

  15     123 DE LA FUENTE,Josep M VE-40  XOCOLATDISCO               02:00:21     1:06 min. 

  16      96 PERICAS I,Jordi      VE-40  CENTELLES. PENYA CICLISTA  02:00:22     1:07 min. 

  17      58 RAMIREZ,Adriano      VE-50  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        02:00:22     1:07 min. 

  18      57 TERRONES,Antonio     VE-60  SUPERFRUIT.A.E. GENESIS C  02:00:22     1:07 min. 

  19      93 GARCIA,Adolfo        VE-40  CENTELLES. PENYA CICLISTA  02:00:25     1:10 min. 

  20     173 BENITO,Xavier        VE-40  DIFOPRINT-BICISTONI        02:00:26     1:11 min. 

  21     109 SABATER,Jordi        VE-50  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    02:01:34     2:19 min. 

  22       2 GALVEZ,Salvador      VE-50  GALVESPORT-PINARELLO       02:01:44     2:29 min. 

  23     115 VILAMAJO,Jaume       VE-50  TARREGA. CLUB CICLISTA     02:01:45     2:30 min. 

  24      84 TORRUBIA,Emilio      VE-50  BICISPRINT LEKUE           02:01:45     2:30 min. 

  25      15 SOLER,Pedro          VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:01:46     2:31 min. 

  26      62 CARRILLO,MIquel Ange VE-40  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        02:01:47     2:32 min. 

  27       8 CUBERO,Luis          VE-40  GALVESPORT-PINARELLO       02:02:07     2:52 min. 

  28       5 BOSCH,Claudi         VE-40  GALVESPORT-PINARELLO       02:02:09     2:54 min. 

  29       1 MEROTTO,Mirco        VE-40  GALVESPORT-PINARELLO       02:02:10     2:55 min. 

  30     231 TUDO,Ismael          VE-40  BIELA. CLUB CICLISTA       02:02:10     2:55 min. 

  31      21 CATALAN,Francesc Jos VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:02:10     2:55 min. 

  32     146 FERNANDEZ,Francesc X VE-40  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        02:02:10     2:55 min. 

  33     150 GARCIA,Eduard        VE-40  FIGUERES. ESPORT CICLISTA  02:02:10     2:55 min. 

  34     153 SALA,Santiago        VE-40  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        02:02:10     2:55 min. 

  35      95 SAMANIEGO,Fco. Javie VE-40  CENTELLES. PENYA CICLISTA  02:02:10     2:55 min. 

  36     136 LARA,Carles          VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE               02:02:10     2:55 min. 

  37     177 RAMOS,Fco.Manuel     VE-40  ELS CULETS VERMELLS. CC    02:02:10     2:55 min. 

  38     161 HUELAMO,Ricard       VE-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  02:02:11     2:56 min. 

  39     176 GONZALO,Manuel       VE-40  DOCTORE                    02:02:11     2:56 min. 

  40      22 AGUERO,Miguel Angel  VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:02:11     2:56 min. 

  41      65 VAZQUEZ,Antonio      VE-40  ELECTROIZAS C C            02:02:11     2:56 min. 

  42     155 MONTSERRAT,Jose Mª   VE-40  RABASACYCLE.COM            02:02:12     2:57 min. 

  43     137 SEPULVEDA,Rodrigo    VE-40  RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA     02:02:12     2:57 min. 

  44     139 ROCA,Joan Rafael     VE-40  RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA     02:02:12     2:57 min. 

  45     149 RUBIO,Ricardo        VE-40  CICLOS MORENITO.GESTORIA   02:02:12     2:57 min. 

  46     159 JANSAT,JOSE          VE-40  TUPEDALA CLUB CICLISTA     02:02:12     2:57 min. 

  47      44 GUERRERO,Jose Luis   VE-40  MENGUAL.COM                02:02:13     2:58 min. 

  48      17 ALENTORN,Santiago    VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:02:13     2:58 min. 

  49     151 MANRIQUE,José        VE-50  BESALÚ-DESFRENATS CLUB BT  02:02:13     2:58 min. 

  50      94 VIANA,Pedro          VE-40  CENTELLES. PENYA CICLISTA  02:02:13     2:58 min. 

  51      16 FERNANDEZ,José Anton VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:02:14     2:59 min. 

  52      46 GRAÑO,Vicente        VE-40  MENGUAL.COM                02:02:14     2:59 min. 

  53     126 GALERA,Juan José     VE-40  BICISPRINT LEKUE           02:02:14     2:59 min. 

  54     217 LOPEZ,Bernat         VE-40  FULL EQUIP ESPORTS         02:02:14     2:59 min. 

  55      33 GONZALEZ,Santiago    VE-40  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   02:02:14     2:59 min. 

  56      25 RIU,Jordi            VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:02:15     3:00 min. 

  57      39 ANDREU,Luis          VE-40  MENGUAL.COM                02:02:15     3:00 min. 

  58      92 KLAUS,Rafl           VE-40  ESCOLA PRATENCA. CLUB CIC  02:02:15     3:00 min. 
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  59       3 MAYA,Cristobal       VE-60  GALVESPORT-PINARELLO       02:02:15     3:00 min. 

  60      90 HERNANDEZ,Juan       VE-60  ESCOLA PRATENCA. CLUB CIC  02:02:15     3:00 min. 

  61      89 GAZQUEZ,José         VE-40  ESCOLA PRATENCA. CLUB CIC  02:02:16     3:01 min. 

  62     168 ESTANGA,Xavier       VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE               02:02:17     3:02 min. 

  63      11 GARCIA,Fco Manuel    VE-40  GALVESPORT-PINARELLO       02:02:20     3:05 min. 

  64     212 PRAT,Santiago        VE-50  EL TAST D´ESPLUGUES        02:02:22     3:07 min. 

  65     122 NAFRIA,Xavier        VE-50  SANT JOAN DESPI. CLUB CIC  02:03:13     3:58 min. 

  66      61 AMOR,Jesús           VE-50  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        02:04:31     5:16 min. 

  67     210 BASERBA,Roberto      VE-60  FIGUERES. ESPORT CICLISTA  02:07:33     8:18 min. 

  68      45 NARVAEZ,Jose Manuel  VE-50  MENGUAL.COM                02:08:14     8:59 min. 

  69      64 DE DIOS,Juan Jose    VE-50  ELECTROIZAS C C            02:09:30    10:15 min. 

 

 Corredors classificats : 69 

 

 Classificació de : VETERANS - 40 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     130 OLIVES,Josep Mª      VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE               02:00:14          seg. 

   2      19 AGUERO,Juan José     VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:00:20        6 seg. 

   3     202 FERNANDEZ,David      VE-40  AGRUPACIO CICLISTA ANDORR  02:00:20        6 seg. 

   4     180 LUIS,Carlos          VE-40  BICICLETES TOPE            02:00:20        6 seg. 

   5       9 MEDINA,Juan Carlos   VE-40  GALVESPORT-PINARELLO       02:00:21        7 seg. 

   6      18 MADRIGAL,José        VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:00:21        7 seg. 

   7     123 DE LA FUENTE,Josep M VE-40  XOCOLATDISCO               02:00:21        7 seg. 

   8      96 PERICAS I,Jordi      VE-40  CENTELLES. PENYA CICLISTA  02:00:22        8 seg. 

   9      93 GARCIA,Adolfo        VE-40  CENTELLES. PENYA CICLISTA  02:00:25       11 seg. 

  10     173 BENITO,Xavier        VE-40  DIFOPRINT-BICISTONI        02:00:26       12 seg. 

  11      15 SOLER,Pedro          VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:01:46     1:32 min. 

  12      62 CARRILLO,MIquel Ange VE-40  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        02:01:47     1:33 min. 

  13       8 CUBERO,Luis          VE-40  GALVESPORT-PINARELLO       02:02:07     1:53 min. 

  14       5 BOSCH,Claudi         VE-40  GALVESPORT-PINARELLO       02:02:09     1:55 min. 

  15       1 MEROTTO,Mirco        VE-40  GALVESPORT-PINARELLO       02:02:10     1:56 min. 

  16     231 TUDO,Ismael          VE-40  BIELA. CLUB CICLISTA       02:02:10     1:56 min. 

  17      21 CATALAN,Francesc Jos VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:02:10     1:56 min. 

  18     146 FERNANDEZ,Francesc X VE-40  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        02:02:10     1:56 min. 

  19     150 GARCIA,Eduard        VE-40  FIGUERES. ESPORT CICLISTA  02:02:10     1:56 min. 

  20     153 SALA,Santiago        VE-40  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        02:02:10     1:56 min. 

  21      95 SAMANIEGO,Fco. Javie VE-40  CENTELLES. PENYA CICLISTA  02:02:10     1:56 min. 

  22     136 LARA,Carles          VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE               02:02:10     1:56 min. 

  23     177 RAMOS,Fco.Manuel     VE-40  ELS CULETS VERMELLS. CC    02:02:10     1:56 min. 

  24     161 HUELAMO,Ricard       VE-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  02:02:11     1:57 min. 

  25     176 GONZALO,Manuel       VE-40  DOCTORE                    02:02:11     1:57 min. 

  26      22 AGUERO,Miguel Angel  VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:02:11     1:57 min. 

  27      65 VAZQUEZ,Antonio      VE-40  ELECTROIZAS C C            02:02:11     1:57 min. 

  28     155 MONTSERRAT,Jose Mª   VE-40  RABASACYCLE.COM            02:02:12     1:58 min. 

  29     137 SEPULVEDA,Rodrigo    VE-40  RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA     02:02:12     1:58 min. 

  30     139 ROCA,Joan Rafael     VE-40  RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA     02:02:12     1:58 min. 

  31     149 RUBIO,Ricardo        VE-40  CICLOS MORENITO.GESTORIA   02:02:12     1:58 min. 

  32     159 JANSAT,JOSE          VE-40  TUPEDALA CLUB CICLISTA     02:02:12     1:58 min. 

  33      44 GUERRERO,Jose Luis   VE-40  MENGUAL.COM                02:02:13     1:59 min. 

  34      17 ALENTORN,Santiago    VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:02:13     1:59 min. 

  35      94 VIANA,Pedro          VE-40  CENTELLES. PENYA CICLISTA  02:02:13     1:59 min. 

  36      16 FERNANDEZ,José Anton VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:02:14     2:00 min. 

  37      46 GRAÑO,Vicente        VE-40  MENGUAL.COM                02:02:14     2:00 min. 

  38     126 GALERA,Juan José     VE-40  BICISPRINT LEKUE           02:02:14     2:00 min. 

  39     217 LOPEZ,Bernat         VE-40  FULL EQUIP ESPORTS         02:02:14     2:00 min. 

  40      33 GONZALEZ,Santiago    VE-40  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   02:02:14     2:00 min. 

  41      25 RIU,Jordi            VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:02:15     2:01 min. 

  42      39 ANDREU,Luis          VE-40  MENGUAL.COM                02:02:15     2:01 min. 

  43      92 KLAUS,Rafl           VE-40  ESCOLA PRATENCA. CLUB CIC  02:02:15     2:01 min. 

  44      89 GAZQUEZ,José         VE-40  ESCOLA PRATENCA. CLUB CIC  02:02:16     2:02 min. 

  45     168 ESTANGA,Xavier       VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE               02:02:17     2:03 min. 

  46      11 GARCIA,Fco Manuel    VE-40  GALVESPORT-PINARELLO       02:02:20     2:06 min. 
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 Classificació de : VETERANS - 50 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     216 MEOQUI,FCO. JAVIER   MA-50  ASESORIA EMPRESARIAL LEVA  01:59:15           

   2      40 MENGUAL,Joan Josep   VE-50  MENGUAL.COM                01:59:17        2 seg. 

   3     162 ESTAÑOL,Jaume        VE-50  BESALÚ-DESFRENATS CLUB BT  02:00:12       57 seg. 

   4     220 LOPEZ,Antonio        VE-50  DIFOPRINT-BICISTONI        02:00:12       57 seg. 

   5       6 OLMEDILLAS,Federico  VE-50  GALVESPORT-PINARELLO       02:00:15     1:00 min. 

   6      70 CABELLO,Manuel       VE-50  ELECTROIZAS C C            02:00:20     1:05 min. 

   7      97 HERNANDEZ,Enric      VE-50  PROBIKE  CLUB              02:00:21     1:06 min. 

   8      32 NOCETE,José          VE-50  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   02:00:21     1:06 min. 

   9      58 RAMIREZ,Adriano      VE-50  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        02:00:22     1:07 min. 

  10     109 SABATER,Jordi        VE-50  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    02:01:34     2:19 min. 

  11       2 GALVEZ,Salvador      VE-50  GALVESPORT-PINARELLO       02:01:44     2:29 min. 

  12     115 VILAMAJO,Jaume       VE-50  TARREGA. CLUB CICLISTA     02:01:45     2:30 min. 

  13      84 TORRUBIA,Emilio      VE-50  BICISPRINT LEKUE           02:01:45     2:30 min. 

  14     151 MANRIQUE,José        VE-50  BESALÚ-DESFRENATS CLUB BT  02:02:13     2:58 min. 

  15     212 PRAT,Santiago        VE-50  EL TAST D´ESPLUGUES        02:02:22     3:07 min. 

  16     122 NAFRIA,Xavier        VE-50  SANT JOAN DESPI. CLUB CIC  02:03:13     3:58 min. 

  17      61 AMOR,Jesús           VE-50  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        02:04:31     5:16 min. 

  18      45 NARVAEZ,Jose Manuel  VE-50  MENGUAL.COM                02:08:14     8:59 min. 

  19      64 DE DIOS,Juan Jose    VE-50  ELECTROIZAS C C            02:09:30    10:15 min. 

 

 Classificació de : VETERANS - 60 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      57 TERRONES,Antonio     VE-60  SUPERFRUIT.A.E. GENESIS C  02:00:22          min. 

   2       3 MAYA,Cristobal       VE-60  GALVESPORT-PINARELLO       02:02:15     1:53 min. 

   3      90 HERNANDEZ,Juan       VE-60  ESCOLA PRATENCA. CLUB CIC  02:02:15     1:53 min. 

   4     210 BASERBA,Roberto      VE-60  FIGUERES. ESPORT CICLISTA  02:07:33     7:11 min. 

 


